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Red Division

Big **** Brock
BORN |

Tiger Bait D250-8
You Mother Tucker

Blue Division

Ballbusters 26

Waddle Waddle

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
Satriale's Pork Store

White Division

RT-dynasty
TIPSTER

The Princess McBride 250 (22) **

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lov,Cous,Ach,Cok,Cha,Jef,Debo,Bow,Mont, BtGk,Kme,Li
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